
 

 

        Carrizo Springs Wildcats     

Softball Schedule 

2023 
DAY  DATE OPPONENT SITE   JV   VARSITY 
Saturday Jan. 28  Medina Valley Black Carrizo Springs 9:00 

Tuesday Jan. 31  Laredo Nixon  Laredo Zachry Complex   5/6:30 

Tuesday Jan. 31  Charlotte  Carrizo Springs 6:00     

Wednesday Feb. 1  Medina Valley Orange Castroville  5/6:30 

Friday  Feb. 3  Laredo Martin  Carrizo Springs 5:00/6:30    

Friday  Feb. 3  SA Vets Memorial  Vets Memorial HS    5/7:00   

Tuesday Feb. 7   SA Lanier  SAISD Cmplx Fld 3 5/6:30 

Tuesday Feb. 7  Laredo United  Laredo SAC     4:30/6:30 

Friday  Feb. 10  SA Holmes  Northside Field 1 4:30   6:30 

Saturday Feb. 11  Hebbronville  Carrizo Springs 2:00   3:30 
      

NON-DISTRICT 

Tuesday Feb. 14  Cotulla   Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00 

Thur-Sat Feb. 16-18 Medina Valley Tourn Castroville  TBD (2)    

Thur-Sat Feb. 16-18 Medina Valley Tourn Castroville     TBD  

Monday  Feb. 20  Eagle Pass High EP SAC  5:00 CSL  7:00 CSL 

Tuesday Feb. 21  Poteet   Poteet   5:00 CSD  7:00 CSD 

Thur-Sat Feb. 23-25 Floresville Jag Tourn  Floresville     TBD 

 

DISTRICT 1ST ROUND 

Tuesday Feb.28  Uvalde ***  Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00  

Thur-Sat Mar. 2-4 Seguin Tournament ^ Huber Ranch     TBD 

Thur/Sat Mar. 2/4 Carrizo Springs Tourn ^   TBD (2) 

Friday  Mar. 3  Knippa (DH) ^  Carrizo Springs 5:00   6:30  

Tuesday Mar. 7  Pleasanton ***  Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00   

Thur/Sat Mar. 9/11 Jourdanton Tourn ^ Jourdanton  TBD-CS Dark  

Friday  Mar. 10 Devine ***  Devine   5:00   7:00 

Tuesday Mar. 14 Somerset ***  Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00 

Friday  Mar. 17 Pearsall ***  Pearsall  5:00   7:00 

Tuesday Mar. 21 Floresville ***  Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00 

Thur/Sat Mar. 23/25 Medina Valley JV Tourn Castroville  TBD-CS Lite 

 

DISTRICT 2ND ROUND 

Friday  Mar. 24 Uvalde ***  Uvalde   5:00   7:00 

Tuesday Mar. 28 Knippa ̂   Carrizo Springs 6:00    

Friday  Mar. 31 Pleasanton ***  Pleasanton  5:00   7:00 

Thursday Apr. 6  Devine ***  Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00 

Tuesday Apr. 11  Somerset ***  Somerset  5:00   7:00 

Friday  Apr. 14  Pearsall # ***  Carrizo Springs 5:00   7:00 

Tuesday Apr. 18  Floresville ***  Floresville  5:00   7:00 

Tuesday April 25 District Certification      
*** District Games 

^Non-District Games 

# Parents/Senior Night 

Superintendent: Dr. Jose A. Cervantes 

Athletic Director: Giovanni Gonzalez 

High School Principal: Michelle Gonzalez   

Girls Coordinator: Lisa Haley-Lira 

Head Coach: Carlos Buentello 

Assistant Coaches: Alyssa Betancourt, Ariana Mendoza 

Athletic Trainers: Rolando Villegas, Alexandra Delgado 

Managers: Karla Hernandez, Lexandra Montes, Layla Barrera, Leyla Valles 

Student Trainer: Tyler DeHoyos 


